Position

Management

Lab Scientist

Lab Scientist

Lab Scientist

Phlebotomist

Phlebotomist

Phlebotomist

Other Positions Held Special District

Eastern Plumas Health Care
District

Eastern Plumas Health Care
District

Eastern Plumas Health Care
District

Eastern Plumas Health Care
District

Eastern Plumas Health Care
District

Eastern Plumas Health Care
District

Eastern Plumas Health Care
District

Department
Lab

Lab

Lab

Lab

Lab

Lab

Lab

Total Wages
$126,881

$117,691

$97,776

$38,014

$29,969

$9,449

$746



