	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Management		Eastern Plumas Health Care District	Lab	\$126,881
2.	Lab Scientist		Eastern Plumas Health Care District	Lab	\$117,691
3.	Lab Scientist		Eastern Plumas Health Care District	Lab	\$97,776
4.	Lab Scientist		Eastern Plumas Health Care District	Lab	\$38,014
5.	Phlebotomist		Eastern Plumas Health Care District	Lab	\$29,969
6.	Phlebotomist		Eastern Plumas Health Care District	Lab	\$9,449
7.	Phlebotomist		Eastern Plumas Health Care District	Lab	\$746